Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

MX30LF2GE8AB
MX30LF4GE8AB
2-1. ORDERING INFORMATION
        Part Name Description
OPERATING TEMPERATURE:
I:  Industrial  (-40°C to 85°C)
PACKAGE TYPE:
T: 48TSOP
XK: 9x11mm and 0.8mm Ball Pitch, 0.45mm Ball Size
       and 1.0mm height of VFBGA
XQ: 6x8mm and 0.8mm Ball Pitch, 0.4mm Ball Size
       and 1.0mm height of VFBGA
Package: RoHS Compliant & Halogen-free
GENERATION (Tech. Code)
B
  MX  30   L   F   1G  E8A   B  - T    I     xx
CLASSIFICATION:
F = SLC + Large Block
DENSITY:
1G= 1G-bit
2G= 2G-bit
4G= 4G-bit
VOLTAGE:
L = 2.7V to 3.6V
TYPE:
30 = NAND Flash
BRAND:
MX
OPTION CODE:
E8A = Internal ECC always enabled, x8, mode A
(Mode A: number of die=1, number of CE#=1,  number of R/B#=1)
RESERVE
Part Number Density Organization VCC Range Package Temperature Grade
MX30LF1GE8AB-TI 1Gb x8 3V 48-TSOP Industrial
MX30LF1GE8AB-XKI  1Gb x8 3V 63-VFBGA Industrial
MX30LF1GE8AB-XQI 1Gb x8 3V 48-VFBGA Industrial
MX30LF2GE8AB-TI 2Gb x8 3V 48-TSOP Industrial
MX30LF2GE8AB-XKI 2Gb x8 3V 63-VFBGA Industrial
MX30LF4GE8AB-TI 4Gb x8 3V 48-TSOP Industrial
9
P/N: PM1975 REV. 1.3, NOV. 17, 2015
MX30LF1GE8AB
MX30LF2GE8AB
MX30LF4GE8AB
3. PIN CONFIGURATIONS
   48-TSOP
NC